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Nishnawbe-Aski Legal Services Corporation
Attention: Accounts Payable

678 City Road

Fort William First Nation, ON P7J 1K3
Tel: (807) 622-1413 Fax: (807) 622-3024

006594

Employee Timesheets

Requested By

Carol Buswa

Date
2024-05-29

Pay Period
2024-05-18 / 2024-05-31

Start Date
2024-05-18

End Date
2024-05-31

Hours

Description

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tues

Wed

Thurs

Fri

Subtotal

Week 1

2024-05-18

2024-05-19

2024-05-20

2024-05-21

2024-05-22

2024-05-23

2024-05-24

S| 7.00

7.00

7.00

3.00

7.00

31.00

Week 2

2024-05-25

2024-05-26

2024-05-27

2024-05-28

2024-05-29

2024-05-30

2024-05-31

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

28.00

Total

59.00

Deducted

2024-05-23 - 2024-05-23 / Management Day
Management Day Leave- 4 hours 1-5 p.m

4.00

Management Day-7 hours

2024-05-30 - 2024-05-30 / Vacation

Alana will do coverage for TTP-CCCN-MJBH

7.00

Total

11.00

Total

70.00

Notes

Management Leave -4 hours -Thursday May 23, 2024
Vacation Leave -7 hours- Thursday May 30, 2024

Authorized Signature

Chantelle Johnson




